
 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

Yale Electric Supply Switchgear Department 
200 Garfield Ave., West Chester, PA 19380 

T: (610) 719-9253 | F: (610) 350-0487 | www.yaleelectricsupply.com 

 
Steve Calvarese 
Region Switchgear Manager 
C: (302) 218-5799 
scalvarese@yaleelectricsupply.com 
  
Dale Deitch 
Switchgear Project Sales 
C: (717) 836-7011 
ddeitch@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 

Derek Jardine 
Switchgear Project Sales 
C: (717) 980-1018 
djardine@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Todd Wolff 
Switchgear Project Sales 
C: (302) 607-4474 
twolff@yaleelectricsupply.com 

 
Our Locations

 

NEW JERSEY 
Cranbury – Central Distribution Center 
1250 Cranbury South River Rd. 
Cranbury, NJ 08512 
P: (609) 664-5555 | F: (609) 664-5597 
 

Cherry Hill 
1724 Marlton Pike, Route 70 East 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 
P: (856) 489-3000 | F: (856) 375-2436 
Branch Manager: Jeremiah Alley 
 

DELAWARE 
Newark 
302 Gabor Dr., Newark, DE 19711 
P: (302) 737-3778 | F: (302) 368-1219 
Branch Manager: Kevin Hermansader 
 

PENNSYLVANIA 
Southampton 
1123 Street Rd., Southampton, PA 18966 
P: (215) 357-6700 | F: (215) 357-9255 
Branch Manager: Ed Buck 
 

West Chester 
200 Garfield Ave., West Chester, PA 19380 
P: (610) 719-9253 | F: (610) 719-0650 
Branch Manager: Will McCafferty 

 

Lebanon 
312 N. 8th St., Lebanon, PA 17046 
P: (717) 273-4514 | F: (717) 273-7552 
Branch Manager: Bob Saussaman 
 

York 
1047 Mount Rose Ave., York, PA 17403 
P: (717) 505-1615 | F: (717) 505-1620 
Branch Manager: Chris Slonaker 
 

Harrisburg 
2207 Paxton St., Harrisburg, PA 17111 
P: (717) 233-8401 | F: (717) 232-5113 
Branch Manager: Kraig Bruder 
 

Lancaster 
1245 Manheim Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601 
P: (717) 299-4444 | F: (717) 397-2063 
Branch Manager: Jeff Frazier 
 

Wyomissing 
208 Park Road North, Wyomissing, PA 19610 
P: (610) 375-4321 | F: (610) 375-4434 
Branch Manager: Kevin Young 
 
 
 
 

Bayhealth Hospital, Milford, DE 



 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Yale Electric Supply Lighting Department 

200 Garfield Ave., West Chester, PA 19380  
T: (610) 719-9253 | F: (610) 350-0487 | www.yaleelectricsupply.com 

 
 

Jayme Price 
Region Lighting Manager 
C: (570) 241-8045 
jprice@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Ray Bidus 
Commercial Lighting Sales 
rbidus@yaleelectricsupply.com 
C: (302) 218-5800 
 
Jamie Toole  
Commercial Lighting Sales  
C: (570) 313-3220  
jtoole@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Michael Bedsaul  
Commercial Lighting Sales  
mikebedsaul@yaleelectricsupply.com 
C: (610) 283-5034  

 
Meredith Brown 
Commercial Lighting Sales 
mbrown@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Bill Derrick 
Commercial Lighting Sales 
C: (610) 220-9942 
bderrick@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Nevin Johnson 
Commercial Lighting Sales 
C: (484) 651-2460 
njohnson@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
 
 

Jamie Ballek 
Controls Specialist 
C: (484) 269-7025  
jballek@yaleelectricsupply.com 

 
Lynn Colachino  
Project Management Supervisor 
lcolachino@yaleelectricsupply.com  
 
Rieley Fersch 
Project Manager 
rfersch@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Rebecca Graham  
Project Manager  
rgraham@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Ali Griffin 
Project Manager 
agriffin@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Rebecca Stanton 
Project Manager 
rstanton@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
Renee Yuncosa 
Project Manager 
ryuncosa@yaleelectricsupply.com 
 
 

PennFirst/Penn Medicine, Philadelphia, PA 


